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SENATOR PRESENT 

A Ababat, Anthony 

Aguilar-Kitibutr, Ailsa X 

Allen, Tammy X 

Alvarez, Vicente X 

Avelar, Amy X 

B Banola, John X 

Bjerke, Jennifer X 

Burns-Peters, Davena X 

C Castro, Anthony X 

Copeland, Mary X 

Cuny, Lucas X 

G Gregory, Leslie 

H Halabi, Tarif 

Hallex, Alicia 

Hamdy, Rania X 

Heibel, Todd X 

Hunter, Diane X 

Huston, Celia X 

J Jacobo, Magdalena 

Johnson, Heather X 

Jones, Carol X 

L Lawler, Kenneth X 

M Martin, David X 

Mendoza, Nicole X 

Milligan, Joshua X 

P Pave, Adam 

S Simental, Yolanda X 

Smith, David X 

Sobhanian, Soha X 

SENATOR PRESENT 

S Sogomonian, Nori X 

T Tasaka, Bethany X 

Tinoco, Michelle X 

V Vasquez, Tatiana X 

W Wall, Patti X 

Worsley, Margaret X 

FREQUENT VISITORS PRESENT 

H Humble, Dina 

L Lillard, Sheri 

R Rodriguez, Diana 

Robles, Matt 

S Simpson, Ty 

Smith, James 

Stanskas, John 

Stark, Scott 

T Thayer, Scott 
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Timestamp Email Address First and Last Name: Motion 1: Move to approve the agendaMotion 2: Direct Personnel Policy Committee to get the information from HR and draft a memo to the BOT congratulating those who moved up in rank. Motion 3: Move to approve the consent agenda.Motion 4: Move to approve the Institutional Self-Evaluation Report (ISER).Motion 5: Move to open the by-laws and review the recommendations that were made.Motion 6: Motion 7: Motion 8: Motion 9: Motion 10: Comments or Questions on any motion (please give the number of the motion as part of your comment). Official comments should take place as part of the discussion of the related motion.
8/12/2020 16:21:05 ysimenta@sbccd.cc.ca.usYolanda Simental Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:35:41 dhunter@sbccd.cc.ca.us Diane Hunter Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye I thought motion 3 was approval of May 6 Minutes, which I abstained from.
8/12/2020 16:35:51 chuston@valleycollege.eduCelia Huston Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:36:52 valvarez@valleycollege.eduVicente Alvarez Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:40:34 nmendoza@sbccd.cc.ca.usNicole Mendoza Aye Abstain Abstain Aye Aye Abstain motion 3 as I was not there. 
8/12/2020 16:40:35 theibel@valleycollege.eduTodd Heibel Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:40:36 tvasquez@valleycollege.eduTatiana Vasquez Aye Aye Abstain Aye Aye None
8/12/2020 16:40:38 pwall@sbccd.cc.ca.us Patti Wall Aye Aye Abstain Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:40:43 davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.usDavid B. Smith Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.us
8/12/2020 16:40:48 hjohnson@valleycollege.eduHeather Johnson Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:40:55 tallen@valleycollege.edu Tammy Allen Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:04 nsogomon@sbccd.cc.ca.usNori Sogomonian Abstain Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:10 acastro@valleycollege.eduAnthony Castro Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:21 ssobhani@valleycollege.eduSoha sobhanian Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:41 jmilligan@sbccd.cc.ca.us Joshua Milligan Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:43 rhamdy@valleycollege.eduRania Hamdy Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:41:54 aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us Ailsa Aguilar-Kitibutr Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us
8/12/2020 16:42:34 mworsley@valleycollege.eduMargaret Worsley Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Thank you! I'm so sorry, I forgot how many motions we had!
8/12/2020 16:44:21 carjones@valleycollege.eduCarol Jones Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 16:47:59 dburns@sbccd.cc.ca.us Davena BurnsPeters Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 17:24:52 mvaldez@valleycollege.eduMaria Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 17:34:50 davmartin@valleycollege.eduDavid Martin Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/12/2020 17:48:45 ebanola@sbccd.cc.ca.us John Banola Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye

8/13/2020 7:39:04 ssobhani@valleycollege.eduSoha sobhanian Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/13/2020 10:25:37 lcuny@valleycollege.edu Lucas Cuny Aye Aye Aye Abstain Aye Abstain Abstain Abstain Abstain Abstain
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